

HARTNELLCOLLEGE

Advancement Council

September 15, 2022

Zoom Video/Phone Meeting

AGENDA	ТҮРЕ	INITIATED BY	LINKAGE TO STRATEGIC GOAL
1. Call Meeting to Order	Procedural	Jackie Cruz	N/A
2. Consider Approval of Agenda	Action	Jackie Cruz	N/A
3. Consider Approval of Meeting Minutes	Action	Jackie Cruz	N/A
4. Career Hub Update*	Information	Belen Gonzales	4
5. New President Community Events*	Information	Kristine Edmunds	1, 2, 3, 4
6. Grants Report/Roundtable*	Discussion	All	1, 2, 3, 4
7. Student Voice	Discussion	Student Representative	1, 2, 3, 4
8. Adjournment	Procedural	Jackie Cruz	N/A
Next Meeting; • October 20, 2022 • November 17, 2022			
*Item has supporting material			

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT: Hartnell College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and economic vitality of our communities and the world.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT: Focusing on the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer to four-year institutions) in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

1